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Date 
Perimeter 

Time 
Source Acres 

Growth 
Cumulative 

Acres 
  9/3/2017 0236 hrs Infrared 1559 1559 
  9/3/2017 2159 hrs Infrared 2198 3757 
  9/5/2017 0300 hrs Infrared 2003 5760 
  9/5/2017 2135 hrs Infrared 738 6498 
  9/7/2017 0146 hrs Infrared 838 7337 
  9/7/2017 2119 hrs Infrared 1438 8775 
  9/9/2017 0035 hrs Infrared 1148 9923 
  9/10/2017 2049 hrs Infrared 3448 13372 
  9/11/2017 2038 hrs Infrared 1454 14826 
  9/13/2017 2010 hrs Infrared 2112 16938 
  9/17/2017 0116 hrs Infrared 2426 19364 
  9/20/2017 n/a  Ops edits* 708 20072 

 Ops edits*: The fire perimeter was modified between the IR flight on 9/17/17 and 9/20/17 based on information provided by incident operations staff.


